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Local Association/Board Association Executive e-Mail Phone Address / Mailing

Clatsop Association of REALTORS® Debbie Morrow clatsopadm@gmail.com 503-791-5973 P.O. Box 2473/ 576 Pacific way, Suite B Gearhart, OR 97138
Columbia County Board of REALTORS® Mary Burke marytburke@comcast.net 503-679-7590 150 SW Harrison Street, Suite 200 Portland OR 97201
East Metro Association of REALTORS® Mike Schultze Mike@emaroregon.com 503-667-1211 501 NE Hood Avenue, Suite 210 Gresham, OR 97030
Portland Metropolitan Association of REALTORS® Kathy Querin kquerin@pmar.org; mholen@pmar.org  503-228-6595 150 SW Harrison Street, Suite 200 Portland, OR 97201

Lincoln County Board of REALTORS® Lynlei Gilleo Lynlei@lcmls.net 541-994-4949 2403 NW Highway 101, Suite 1 Lincoln City, OR 97367
Polk County Association of REALTORS® Jana Fogg Jfogg6@msn.com 503-930-1047 484 NE Bovard Road Dallas, OR 97338
Mid Valley Association of REALTORS®
North Willamette Council Jean Wheat-Palm jean@midvalleyassn.realtor 503-540-0081 2794 12th St SE, Salem, OR 97302 / PO Box 4114, Salem, OR  97302

Tillamook County Board of REALTORS® Jodi King Tillamookbor@gmail.com 503-369-1981 P.O. Box 235 Tillamook OR 97141
Willamette Association of REALTORS® Patricia Less realtors@waor.org 541-924-9267 645 Waverly Drive SE #212 Albany, OR 97322
Yamhill County Association of REALTORS® Melissa Steele ycar@onlinemac.com 503-472-7425 P.O. Box 540 McMinnville, OR 97128

Central Oregon Coast Board of REALTORS® James Thibault officecocbr@gmail.com 541-902-2560 P.O. Box 414 Florence, OR 97439
Eugene Association of REALTORS® Cari Garrigus carig@eugenerealtors.org 541-484-3043 2139 Centennial Plaza Eugene, OR 97401
Springfield Board of REALTORS® Daria James sbormembers@gmail.com 541-505-9952 1488 18th St.,Sprinfield,OR  97477/PO Box 51,Springfield, OR 97477

Coos County Board of REALTORS® Ann Sprinkle AnnCCBOR@gmail.com 541-751-1070 1946 Sherman Avenue, Suite 101 North Bend, OR 97459
Curry County Board of REALTORS® Kim Pugh ccbreo@yahoo.com 541-469-0219 16289 Highway 101 South Suite E Brookings, OR 97415
Douglas County Association of REALTORS® Stephanie Billick dcrealtors@live.com 541-672-0563 3510 NE Edenbower Roseburg, OR 97470
Rogue Valley Association of REALTORS® Tina Grimes tina@roguevalleyrealtors.org 541-779-9421 629 Franquette Street Medford, OR 97501

Central Oregon Association of REALTORS® Casie Conlon casie@coar.com 541-382-6027 2112 NE 4th St. Bend OR 97701
Klamath County Association of REALTORS® Mandy Williams Kcarealtors123@gmail.com 541-882-2528 3815 South 6th Street, Suite 152, Klamath Falls, OR 97603

Columbia Basin Board of REALTORS® (TBD) cbbr@eotnet.net 541-567-5186 1055 S Hwy 395, Ste 232, Hermiston, OR 97838
Northeast Oregon Board of REALTORS® Tina Fellows neobrae@gmail.com 541-281-8390 P.O. Box 442 La Grande, OR 97850
Mid-Columbia Association of REALTORS® Janet Mahoney-Hubert midcolumbiarealtors@gmail.com 541-387-2364 1225 Wasco, Suite C, Hood River, OR 97031
Four Rivers Association of REALTORS® Chris Mooney eo@pwcrealtors.com 208-467-9534 1509 Caldwell Blvd., #1226, Nampa, ID 83651
Umatilla County Board of REALTORS® Mary Earlley mary@whitneylandcompany.com 541-278-4444 101 SE 3rd Pendleton, OR 97801

Bonnie - Four Rivers 208-467-9534 frontdesk@nampaboard.com

OREF- Nicole 503-912-2569
nrichman@orefonline.com
customerservice@orefonline.com

RMLS- Kurt (503) 236-7657 kurt.v@rmls.com
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